
11

10

6

116 to 134

1 to 20

Warmsworth

St Martin's

Almshouses

9

41a

93

85

Shelter

Play Area

Cycle Hire Station

9a
16

27.9m

95
 to

 1
11

St Martin's

49

14

5

10

ST MARTIN'S CLOSE

11

114

Gardens

1

Shelter

8

Carpenters

43

136

1

11
5 

to
 1

23

110

General Hospital

1

7

GREENLAND STREET

8

2 to 6

Hall

9

LB

27.0m

55

GREENLAND PLACE

64

Atelier H
ouse

74 to 80

PRATT STREET

All S
aints

Church

Greek Orthodox

CAM
DEN STREET

13
3

Primary School

D Fn

32

Shelter

46
30 to 31

43

13
1

128

29
54

132

3

43

14

48

11
9

26

21
94

37

31

1a

41

23

Shelter

16

6

32

29

11
7

38c

92

CAROL STREET
12

9

104

24

11

GREENLAND ROAD

114

1a

24

45
GEORGIANA STREET

1

34

37

St Michael's CE
Primary School

88 Our Lady's Catholic

10
7

25.9mShelters

122

1

14

Shelter

7

12

142a
144

24

25.8m

142

19

6

140

36

14

Church

146

148

GREENLAND ROAD

27.4m

TCBs

11

10

6

116 to 134

1 to 20

Warmsworth

St Martin's

Almshouses

9

41a

93

85

Shelter

Play Area

Cycle Hire Station

9a
16

27.9m

95
 to

 1
11

St Martin's

49

14

5

10

ST MARTIN'S CLOSE

11

114

Gardens

1

Shelter

8

Carpenters

43

136

1

11
5 

to
 1

23

110

General Hospital

1

7

GREENLAND STREET

8

2 to 6

Hall

9

LB

27.0m

55

GREENLAND PLACE

64

Atelier H
ouse

74 to 80

PRATT STREET

All S
aints

Church

Greek Orthodox

CAM
DEN STREET

13
3

Primary School

D Fn

32

Shelter

46
30 to 31

43

13
1

128

29
54

132

3

43

14

48

11
9

26

21
94

37

31

1a

41

23

Shelter

16

6

32

29

11
7

38c

92

CAROL STREET
12

9

104

24

11

GREENLAND ROAD

114

1a

24

45
GEORGIANA STREET

1

34

37

St Michael's CE
Primary School

88 Our Lady's Catholic

10
7

25.9mShelters

122

1

14

Shelter

7

12

142a
144

24

25.8m

142

19

6

140

36

14

Church

146

148

GREENLAND ROAD

27.4m

TCBs

Rev Date Description

 First Issue-

Sheet No:

Drawn:

Approved:

A4Sheet Size:

20.12.2023

109 Camden Street, London, NW1 0HX

Location Plan

EP - 109 Camden Street, NW1 0HX

The Mayor and Burgesses of the London
Borough of Camden

529128, 183893Coords:

Scheme Name:

Location:

Drawing Name:

Drawing No:

Interest:

The information contained in this document is confidential and protected by copyright.
The use, copying or disclosure to a third party, either wholly or in part, except with the written

permission of, and in the manner prescribed by Cadent Gas Limited constitutes an infringement
of copyright. Dalcour Maclaren does not warrant that this document is definitive nor free of error

and does not accept liability for any loss caused or arising from reliance upon information
provided herein. Although our best efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of these

plans, all measurements must be confirmed on site. BASED UPON THE ORDNANCE
SURVEY MAP WITH THE SANCTION OF THE CONTROLLER OF HM STATIONERY

OFFICE. CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED. OS LICENCE No. 100024886

23012782_PLN_LOC_2.1

Key:

Scale 1:125020 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 14010 300 150 MetresSite Plan

1 of 1

LB

MOBS

Application Area
Adjacent Land Owned by the Propertior


	Sheets and Views
	LOC_2.1


